YASKAWA ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.
30A Kallang Place, #06-01, Singapore 339213
Tel: +65 6282 3003   Fax: +65 6289 3003
Email: marketing@yaskawa.com.sg
Website: www.yaskawa.com.sg
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit
Power Regenerative Unit
R1000

JQA-0422 JQA-EM0498
R1000 Standard Specifications
Model Number Key
CIMR- R T A2 A AA0105
YASKAWA Energy-Saving Unit R1000 Series Design Revision Order
Note: Contact a Yaskawa representative for more on
environmental specifications.
LITERATURE NO. YSP-KAEP-C710656-05A-1
Published in March 2015
No. Region Code No. Voltage Class No. Customized Specifications
No.
Regeneration
Capacity (kW)
No. Enclosure Type No. Environmental Specifications
A
K
M
S
A
F
Stardard
Gas-resistant
Humidity and dust-resistant
Vibration-resistant
IP00 open-chassis
NEMA Type 1 enclosure panel
Refer to above
A Standard model2
4
3-Phase,
200-240 Vac
3-Phase,
380-480 Vac
T Asia
*: This number indicates the voltage class (2: 200 V Class, 4: 400 V class).
Note: R1000 requires standard configuration devices.
Regenerative Unit
R1000 Dimensions     mm
Standard Configuration Devices
Current
Suppression
Reactor
Power
Coordinating
Reactor
Fuse
Fuse Holder
Width
Height
Depth
Width
Height
Depth
Width
Height
Depth
Width
Height
Depth
Voltage Class
RT * A
Model    CIMR-
200 V Class 400 V Class
130
105